15-Aug-18

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI 130(A) WAGON REGN NO: SHD 1138 P

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1pc
1pc

SINETT

1 set
1 set
1pc
Tpe

Rear bumper

Rear bumper sponge
Rear bumper reinforcement

Rear bumper reinforcement centre

Rear bumper n/s & ofs side bracket @ $52.20
Rear bumper n/s reflector @ $107.50

Rear n/s rim @ $246.00

Rear bumper clips
Reverse sensor

Rear n/s fender sticker
Tyre (MAXXIS) @ $200

Sundry
Towing Fee

To check for rear n/s wheel alignment
To dismantle and replace reverse sensor and test system

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. Including to knock-out, straighten, repair,
reshape of the same, etc

To putty and spray painting on the rear bumper, rear n/s fender

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels

the Repairer of the following:
« To resurvey before/after spray painting

henRERiik COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

o To display damegpABOVEESFWATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE

o Parts prices areANYUNFORESEEN DAMAGE
« Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
« No illegal modification(s) is allowed
o Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is Subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Date:
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